Sunday, July 17, 2005

Match apas

Final

1 PaleWolf Brunelle
2 Dimestore Dandy
3 Will Shootem

4 10 Gun

5 Lightning Jolt

6 Dust Devil

7 Big Lou

8 Judge McKenzie
9 Big Iron Buster
10 Bart Star

11 Buckshot Pete

12 Yuma

13 Grizzly Wulff

14 Grumpy Anderson
15 Hoodoo

16 Yukon Jack

17 Harley Ryder

18 Inside Streight

19 Artemus Bad Penny
20 Professor Thoreau
21 Warmheart

22 Laidback Larry

23 Lefty Lem

24 Frisco Nell

25 Quiet Jake

26 Hell Storm

27 Edward T. Beard
28 Hurricane

29 Silver Hair

30 Kid Jerico

31 Buck McGee

32 Barry L Plotz

33 Idaho Clyde

34 Old Ranger

35 Dirty Dirk Slade
36 Dirty Dave

37 Sweet Lily Shottem
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

8:32:52 PM
Category Stagel
Time
(e)V] 37.61
ov 40.21
oV 34.97
ov 33.50
ov 48.91
T 27.67
M 35.10
49 35.19
FCD 37.16
S 46.89
M 54.62
49 46.92
SD 50.46
49 46.13
TL 46.48
SD 41.39
D 61.38
T 45.61
D 52.59
49 54.20
L49 45.43
49 41.83
D 76.97
LS 46.18
T 58.02
LM 54.26
49 55.44
ES 72.84
S 48.36
D 69.73
CcC 54.74
T 63.10
S 65.86
ES 70.89
D 72.21
FCD 95.49
L49 117.75

Stage 2
Time
24.06
27.41
31.41
29.82
27.29
43.04
32.98
36.45
35.71
38.80
34.36
39.89
49.93
48.96
41.50
36.88
36.64
53.09
52.61
57.83
47.33
63.57
45.71
53.26
69.29
46.24
60.02
61.93
69.95
59.70
60.93
72.88
64.69
62.10
69.32
107.13
100.06

Stage 3
Time
26.45
32.81
34.24
30.14
37.03
41.43
35.06
33.62
48.94
33.91
34.04
35.43
45.85
46.13
44.97
68.97
41.26
51.99
49.57
54.19
60.04
47.57
58.75
60.27
51.23
86.73
66.50
54.10
56.62
56.02
69.24
73.38
63.13
65.75
73.21
87.53

108.57

Stage 4
Time
28.35
38.58
35.14
46.06
32.86
38.58
45.65
51.83
46.69
47.16
44.38
53.60
46.96
51.01
55.54
53.00
63.37
75.14
62.01
63.39
95.39
73.35
64.88
75.91
72.58
72.25
68.94
73.04
100.13
70.35
96.94
76.39
92.45
81.98
128.82
136.33
153.75
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Stage 5
Time
37.10
34.97
38.99
38.35
34.37
36.33
44.47
48.42
40.88
43.26
43.66
40.37
46.52
51.48
61.64
55.83
59.73
50.30
61.61
63.83
50.57
73.23
58.48
69.43
64.11
59.53
79.48
72.16
61.36
97.04
76.30
78.15
79.56
85.94
71.40

101.14

120.38

Final
Time
153.57
173.98
174.75
177.87
180.46
187.05
193.26
205.51
209.38
210.02
211.06
216.21
239.72
243.71
250.13
256.07
262.38
276.13
278.39
293.44
298.76
299.55
304.79
305.05
315.23
319.01
330.38
334.07
336.42
352.84
358.15
363.90
365.69
366.66
414.96
527.62
600.51



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, July 17, 2005 8:35:22 PM 7/17/2005 Page 1 of 4
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category  Time Time Time Time Time
Top 5 Overall 27.61 24.06 26.45 33.35 37.10 148.57
PaleWolf Brunelle Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
37.61 24.06 26.45 28.35 37.10 153.57
Top 5 Overall 30.21 27.41 27.81 41.58 34.97 161.98
Dimestore Dandy Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 = 0 15
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 3 0 3
40.21 27.41 32.81 38.58 34.97 173.98
Top 5 Overall 34.97 3141 34.24 40.14 38.99 179.75
Will Shootem Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
34.97 3141 34.24 35.14 38.99 174.75
Top 5 Overall 33.50 29.82 30.14 44.06 38.35 175.87
10 Gun Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 5
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 3 0 3
33.50 29.82 30.14 46.06 38.35 177.87
Top 5 Overall 33.91 27.29 27.03 36.86 34.37 159.46
Lightning Jolt Misses: 3= 15 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 25
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 4 0 4
48.91 27.29 37.03 32.86 34.37 180.46
Mens Traditional 27.67 28.04 31.43 42.58 36.33 166.05
Dust Devil Misses: 0= 0 3= 15 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 25
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 4 0 4
27.67 43.04 41.43 38.58 36.33 187.05
Mens Modern 35.10 32.98 35.06 50.65 44.47 198.26
Big Lou Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
35.10 32.98 35.06 45.65 44.47 193.26
49'er Class 35.19 36.45 33.62 53.83 43.42 202.51
Judge McKenzie Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 2 0 2
35.19 36.45 33.62 51.83 48.42 205.51
F C Duelist 37.16 35.71 38.94 48.69 40.88 201.38
Big Iron Buster Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 = 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 2 0 2
37.16 35.71 48.94 46.69 40.88 209.38
Mens Senior 46.89 28.80 33.91 50.16 38.26 198.02
Bart Star Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 15
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 3 0 3
46.89 38.80 33.91 47.16 43.26 210.02

Page 1



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, July 17, 2005 8:35:22 PM 7/17/2005 Page 2 of 4
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category  Time Time Time Time Time
Mens Modern 54.62 34.36 34.04 49.38 43.66 216.06
Buckshot Pete Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
54.62 34.36 34.04 44.38 43.66 211.06
49'er Class 36.92 34.89 35.43 54.60 40.37 202.21
Yuma Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 5
Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 1 0 1
46.92 39.89 35.43 53.60 40.37 216.21
Mens Senior Duelist 40.46 39.93 45.85 50.96 46.52 223.72
Grizzly Wulff Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 4 0 4
50.46 49.93 45.85 46.96 46.52 239.72
49'er Class 31.13 38.96 31.13 54.01 36.48 191.71
Grumpy Anderson Misses: 1= 5 2= 10 3= 15 0= 0 3= 15 45
Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 3 0 3
46.13 48.96 46.13 51.01 51.48 243.71
Top Lady 41.48 41.50 44.97 53.54 56.64 238.13
Hoodoo Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 15
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 3 0 3
46.48 41.50 44.97 55.54 61.64 250.13
Mens Senior Duelist 41.39 36.88 58.97 57.00 50.83 245.07
Yukon Jack Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 4 0 4
41.39 36.88 68.97 53.00 55.83 256.07
Duelist 41.38 36.64 41.26 58.37 44.73 222.38
Harley Ryder Misses: 4= 20 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 = 5 30
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
61.38 36.64 41.26 63.37 59.73 262.38
Mens Traditional 40.61 43.09 41.99 70.14 50.30 246.13
Inside Streight Misses: 1= 5 2=10 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 30
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
45.61 53.09 51.99 75.14 50.30 276.13
Duelist 52.59 52.61 49.57 63.01 61.61 279.39
Artemus Bad Penny Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 1 0 1
52.59 52.61 49.57 62.01 61.61 278.39
49'er Class 54.20 57.83 54.19 68.39 63.83 298.44
Professor Thoreau Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 5 0 5
54.20 57.83 54.19 63.39 63.83 293.44
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, July 17, 2005 8:35:22 PM 7/17/2005 Page 3 of 4
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category  Time Time Time Time Time
Ladies 49'er 45.43 42.33 50.04 80.39 50.57 268.76
Warmheart Misses: 0= 0 1= 65 2= 10 3= 15 0= 0 30
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
45.43 47.33 60.04 95.39 50.57 298.76
49'er Class 41.83 38.57 42.57 69.35 63.23 255.55
Laidback Larry Misses: 0= 0 3= 15 1= 5 1= 5 2= 10 35
Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 = 0 = 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 1 0 1
41.83 63.57 47.57 73.35 73.23 299.55
Duelist 46.97 45.71 58.75 64.88 53.48 269.79
Lefty Lem Misses: 4= 20 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 25
Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
76.97 45.71 58.75 64.88 58.48 304.79
Ladies Senior 46.18 48.26 45.27 75.91 64.43 280.05
Frisco Nell Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 3= 15 0= 0 1= 5 25
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
46.18 53.26 60.27 75.91 69.43 305.05
Mens Traditional 58.02 59.29 51.23 75.58 64.11 308.23
Quiet Jake Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 3 0 3
58.02 69.29 51.23 72.58 64.11 315.23
Ladies Modern 49.26 46.24 41.73 74.25 59.53 271.01
Hell Storm Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 9= 45 0= 0 0= 0 50
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 2 0 2
54.26 46.24 86.73 72.25 59.53 319.01
49'er Class 45.44 35.02 51.50 58.94 54.48 245.38
Edward T. Beard Misses: 0= 0 5= 25 1= 5 2=10 5= 25 65
Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 = 0 20
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
55.44 60.02 66.50 68.94 79.48 330.38
Elder Statesman 62.84 56.93 54.10 76.04 67.16 317.07
Hurricane Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 20
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 3 0 3
72.84 61.93 54.10 73.04 72.16 334.07
Mens Senior 48.36 54.95 51.62 90.13 56.36 301.42
Silver Hair Misses: 0= 0 1= 65 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 15
Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 1= 10 = 0 20
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
48.36 69.95 56.62 100.13 61.36 336.42
Duelist 54.73 44.70 46.02 70.35 57.04 272.84
Kid Jerico Misses: 1= 5 3= 15 2= 10 = 0 8= 40 70
Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
69.73 59.70 56.02 70.35 97.04 352.84
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Sunday, July 17, 2005 8:35:22 PM 7/17/2005 Page 4 of 4
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category  Time Time Time Time Time
Classic Cowboy 49.74 45.93 49.24 72.94 51.30 269.15
Buck McGee Misses: 1= 5 1= 65 4= 20 3= 15 3= 15 60
Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 1= 10 1= 10 30
Bonus: 0 0 0 1 0 1
54.74 60.93 69.24 96.94 76.30 358.15
Mens Traditional 63.10 62.88 73.38 79.39 73.15 351.9
Barry L Plotz Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 15
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 3 0 3
63.10 72.88 73.38 76.39 78.15 363.90
Mens Senior 60.86 59.69 58.13 96.45 69.56 344.69
Idaho Clyde Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 25
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 4 0 4
65.86 64.69 63.13 92.45 79.56 365.69
Elder Statesman 70.89 62.10 65.75 84.98 85.94 369.66
Old Ranger Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 3 0 3
70.89 62.10 65.75 81.98 85.94 366.66
Duelist 72.21 69.32 68.21 113.82 71.40 394.96
Dil‘ty Dirk Slade Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 3= 15 0= 0 20
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
72.21 69.32 73.21 128.82 71.40 414.96
F C Duelist 95.49 107.13 87.53 138.33 101.14 529.62
Dirty Dave Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 2 0 2
95.49 107.13 87.53 136.33 101.14 527.62
Ladies 49'er 112.75 85.06 93.57 138.75 110.38 540.51
Sweet Lily Shottem Misses: 1= 5 3= 15 1= 5 3=15 2= 10 50
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
117.75 100.06 108.57 153.75 120.38 600.51
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 27 34 36 19 35
Penalties: 5 4 4 2 2
Average Stage Time: 48.68 45.48 47.15 67.08 55.01
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Sunday, July 17, 2005 8:33:48 PM
Category Stage 1
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time
Category: 49'er Class
1 Judge McKenzie 8 35.19
2 Yuma 12 46.92
3  Grumpy Anderson 14 46.13
4 Professor Thoreau 20 54.20
5 Laidback Larry 22 41.83
6 Edward T. Beard 27 55.44
Category: Classic Cowboy
1 Buck McGee 31 54.74
Category: Duelist
1 Harley Ryder 17 61.38
2 Artemus Bad Penny 19 52.59
3 Lefty Lem 23 76.97
4 Kid Jerico 30 69.73
5 Dirty Dirk Slade 35 72.21
Category: Elder Statesman
1 Hurricane 28 72.84
2 Old Ranger 34 70.89
Category: F C Duelist
1 Big Iron Buster 9 37.16
2 Dirty Dave 36 95.49
Category: Ladies 49'er
1 Warmheart 21 45.43
2 Sweet Lily Shottem 37 117.75
Category: Ladies Modern
1 Hell Storm 26 54.26
Category: Ladies Senior
1 Frisco Nell 24 46.18
Category: Mens Modern
1 Big Lou 7 35.10
2 Buckshot Pete 11 54.62
Category: Top 5 Overall
1 PaleWolf Brunelle 1 37.61
2 Dimestore Dandy 2 40.21
3 Will Shootem 3 34.97
4 10 Gun 4 33.50
5 Lightning Jolt 5 48.91
Category: Mens Senior
1 Bart Star 10 46.89
2 Silver Hair 29 48.36
3 Idaho Clyde 33 65.86
Category: Mens Senior Duelist
1 Grizzly Wulff 13 50.46
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Stage 2
Time

36.45
39.89
48.96
57.83
63.57
60.02

60.93

36.64
52.61
45.71
59.70
69.32

61.93
62.10

35.71
107.13

47.33
100.06

46.24

53.26

32.98
34.36

24.06
27.41
31.41
29.82
27.29

38.80
69.95
64.69

49.93

Stage 3
Time

33.62
35.43
46.13
54.19
47.57
66.50

69.24

41.26
49.57
58.75
56.02
73.21

54.10
65.75

48.94
87.53

60.04
108.57

86.73

60.27

35.06
34.04

26.45
32.81
34.24
30.14
37.03

33.91
56.62
63.13

45.85

Stage 4
Time

51.83
53.60
51.01
63.39
73.35
68.94

96.94

63.37
62.01
64.88
70.35
128.82

73.04
81.98

46.69
136.33

95.39
153.75

72.25

75.91

45.65
44.38

28.35
38.58
35.14
46.06
32.86

47.16
100.13
92.45

46.96
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Stage 5 Totals

Time Time
48.42 205.51
40.37 216.21
51.48 243.71
63.83 293.44
73.23 299.55
79.48 330.38
76.30 358.15
59.73 262.38
61.61 278.39
58.48 304.79
97.04 352.84
71.40 414.96
72.16 334.07
85.94 366.66
40.88 209.38

101.14 527.62
50.57 298.76

120.38 600.51
59.53 319.01
69.43 305.05
44.47 193.26
43.66 211.06
37.10 153.57
34.97 173.98
38.99 174.75
38.35 177.87
34.37 180.46
43.26 210.02
61.36 336.42
79.56 365.69
46.52 239.72



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Sunday, July 17, 2005 8:33:48 PM 711712005 Page 2 of 2
Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4  Stage 5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time
2 Yukon Jack 16 41.39 36.88 68.97 53.00 55.83 256.07
Category: Mens Traditional
1 Dust Devil 6 27.67 43.04 41.43 38.58 36.33 187.05
2 Inside Streight 18 45.61 53.09 51.99 75.14 50.30 276.13
3 Quiet Jake 25 58.02 69.29 51.23 72.58 64.11 315.23
4 Barry L Plotz 32 63.10 72.88 73.38 76.39 78.15 363.90
Category: Top Lady
1 Hoodoo 15 46.48 41.50 44.97 55.54 61.64 250.13
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Individual Stage Results

Sunday, July 17, 2005 8:34:41 PM Shoot Date: 7/17/2005
Stage Place Stage Number: 1

1 Dust Devil 27.67

2 10Gun 33.50

3 Will Shootem 34.97

4 Big Lou 35.10

5 Judge McKenzie 35.19
Stage Place Stage Number: 2

1 PaleWolf Brunelle 24.06

2 Lightning Jolt 27.29

3 Dimestore Dandy 27.41

4 10 Gun 29.82

5 Will Shootem 3141
Stage Place Stage Number: 3

1 PaleWolf Brunelle 26.45

2 10Gun 30.14

3 Dimestore Dandy 32.81

4 Judge McKenzie 33.62

5 Bart Star 33.91
Stage Place Stage Number: 4

1 PaleWolf Brunelle 28.35

2 Lightning Jolt 32.86

3 Will Shootem 35.14

4 Dimestore Dandy 38.58

4 Dust Devil 38.58

5 Buckshot Pete 44.38
Stage Place Stage Number: 5

1 Lightning Jolt 34.37

2 Dimestore Dandy 34.97
3 Dust Devil 36.33
4 PaleWolf Brunelle 37.10
5 10 Gun 38.35



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Clean and Smooth

Sunday, July 17, 2005  8:36:12 PM Shoot date: 7/17/2005

Total clean shooters: 7

Artemus Bad Penny
Big Lou

Buckshot Pete
Dirty Dave

Old Ranger
Professor Thoreau
Will Shootem



